The School Board of Miami-Dade County, Florida

BID NO. 049-MM05 FOLDERS, FILE

ITEM	MDCPS#				MANUF., BRAND AND	PRICE PER		AFP		TAB PRODUCTS CO.			QUILL CORP.		
		DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	EST QTY U	UNIT	PRODUCT UNIT NUMBER	CASE OF (FIVE (5) BOXES)****	Unit Price	Total Price	Manuf & Model	Unit Price	Total Price	Manuf & Model	Unit Price	Total Price	Manuf & Model
		For Items 1 and 2, an award may be responsible vendors, (Primary and A price for both items and who meet the Vendors must bid on ALL items to primary awardee will be contacted for fails to perform under the terms and awardee(s) will be contacted.	alternate le specif be cons or all ord), who of ications idered fo ers. If th	ffer the total lov contained here or an award. Th e primary awar	ein. e dee									
1	2000546	FOLDERS, FILE, LETTER-SIZE	3000	Case		\$	\$23,33	\$69,990.00	ESSELTE ISLAND 3701/3	\$69.60	\$208,800.00	TAB	\$26.60	\$79,800.00	QUILL
												1157-00			750137
2	2000533	FOLDERS, FILE, LEGAL-SIZE	300	Case		s	\$32.54	\$9,762.00	ESSELTE ISLAND 3711/3	\$89.30	\$26,790.00	ТАВ	\$34.75	\$10,425.00	QUILL
												1158-00			770137
		GRAND TOTAL						\$79,752.00			\$235,590.00			\$90,225.00	

ITEM	MDCPS#	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	EST	UNIT		PRICE PER CASE OF (FIVE (5) BOXES)****	DABOTER INC			ACCO			DOLLAR DEALS		
								Total Price	Manuf & Model	Unit Price	Total Price	Manuf & Model	Unit Price	Total Price	Manuf & Model
		For Items 1 and 2, an award may be to the two (2) responsive and responsible vendors, (Primary and Alternate), who offer the total lowest price for both items and who meet the specifications contained herein. Vendors must bid on ALL items to be considered for an award. The primary awardee will be contacted for all orders. If the primary awardee fails to perform under the terms and conditions of the contract, the alternate awardee(s) will be contacted.													
1	2000546	FOLDERS, FILE, LETTER-SIZE	3000	Case		s	\$24.25	\$72,750.00	SMEAD		NO BID			NO BID	
									VPO 00128						
2	2000533	FOLDERS, FILE, LEGAL-SIZE	300	Case		s	\$32.65	\$9,795.00	SMEAD						
									VPO 00129						
		GRAND TOTAL					\$82,545.00		į						

PRIMARY	Prepared By:
ALTERNATE	Verified By: